Oxford Farm IIC

Release from Liability		
This RELEASE OF LIABILITY is made this _	day of	(month/year)
by (rider) and if Rider is a minor, Rider's parent or guardian in favor of Oxford Farm, located at 1900 S. Berkey-Southern Rd, Swanton, OH, its owners and employees. In return and in consideration for the use today and in the future of property, facilities, equipment, and services of Oxford Farm and Signature, the Rider and Rider's parent or guardian expressly agree to the following:		
of death, injury and property damages for fences or stationary objects, from fire, e deliberate act of another person.	a.321 an equine and/or property over understands and acknowledges alude, but are not limited to, the prostumbling, rearing, falling or stepphe unpredictability of equine's rear other equine, another animal, a pof an equine activity participant to ticipant or to other persons, include the ability of the participant. Ride the resulting for the inherent risks of the participant of the participant of the serious resulting for the inherent risks of the participant of the participant of the participant. But the ability of the participant of the serious resulting for the inherent risks of the participant of the participant of the participant. But the participant is the serious for the inherent risks of the participant of the participant, and the participant of the parti	wher is NOT LIABLE for any damages that there are "inherent risks" associated opensity of equine to behave in ways such bing on, that may result in injury, harm or ction to such things as sound, sudden berson, or object; the limited availability of act in a negligent manner that may ding but not limited to, failing to maintain er understands that Oxford Farm as equine is NOT LIABLE for an injury to, or the death of equine activities. A ARISING FROM RIDER'S USE OF OR ERTY including, but not limited to: the risk ith vehicles, equipment, other horses, ergency medical care and the negligence or
 The Rider agrees to hold Oxford Farm hat SUE Oxford Farm, its owners and employ damage). 		
5. The Rider agrees to abide by all of Oxford		the Rider must use protective riding ches) whenever Rider is participating in an
6. This RELEASE FROM LIABILITY is given	-	on. This RELEASE FROM LIABILITY shall RELEASE FROM LIABILITY shall remain

7. If Rider is a minor, Rider's parent agrees to indemnify and hold Oxford Farm and Signature harmless for and against any claims that may arise from any injury or loss of Rider, or caused by Rider, including reasonable attorney fees.

Email address

Cell Phone

Work Phone

Relationship

Cell Phone

Work Phone

valid and enforceable.

Rider's Address

Name

Address

City, State, Zip Code

City, State, Zip Code

EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS RELEASE FROM LIABILITY

Rider's Signature (Parent if rider is minor) Date